/HO17002

HO840003253835617

CHUCK

WILRA SSI ESQUIRE CHUCK-ET TRTP TM TCTY TV TLTD TE HH1T HH2T HH3T HHAT HHST HH6T

ESQUIRE X GAMEDAY X LIONEL

Sire: SANDY-VALLEY ESQUIRE-ET
Dam: WILRA SSI GAMEDAY 2250-ET
MGS: RMD-DOTTERER SSI GAMEDAY-ET

INDEXES
TPI 3203
NM$ 1150
CM$ 1171
Feed Efficiency ($) 295
Feed Saved -127
HHP$ 1251
DWP$ 1078
WT$ -35
(@ -5
DAUGHTER FERTILITY
Fertility Index/Rel. % 1.3
DPR/Rel. % 0.4/74
HCR/Rel. % 3.2/72
CCR/Rel. % 3.3/74
SIRE FERTILITY
SCR/Rel. %
MANAGEMENT TRAITS
SCE/Rel. % 2.5/63
DCE/Rel. % 2.3/57
Gestation Length/Rel. % -2.0/72
Early First Calving/Rel. % 4.1/71
SSB/Rel. % 6.1/60
DSB/Rel. % 3.8/55
Productive Life/Rel. % 6.6/74
Livability/Rel. % 1.1/71
Residual Feed Intake/Rel. % 36/24
SCS/Rel. % 2.60/75
Milking Speed/Rel. % 101/75
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) WORLD WIDE SIRES LTD.

% www.wwsires.com e Email: info@wwsires.com

MGD Wilra Lionel 1913-ET

Born On: December 28, 2022
Beta-casein: A2A2
Kappa-casein: BB

EFI: 10.4%
aAa: 453

1.82
0.97
1.01
1.80
1.46
0.11
-0.11

0.65
0.71
1.48
1.88
2.47
1.45
1.15
1.61
1.94
0.08

PRODUCTION TYPE
PTA Milk (Ibs) 1727 PTA Type
PTA Protein (Ibs) 75 Udder Composite
PTA Protein (%) 0.07 Feet & Leg Composite
PTA Fat (Ibs) 115 Body Weight Composite
PTA Fat (%) 0.16 Dairy Composite
Production Reliability % 79 Type Reliability %
Dtrs/Herds 0/0 Dtrs/Herds
CDCB/HATYPE TRAITS
Stature short | ]
Strength frail | ]
Body Depth shallow |
Dairy Form tight ribbed ]
Rump Width narrow | ]
Rump Angle high pins | |
Rear Leg (side view) posty [ |
Rear Leg (rear view) hock-in | ]
Foot Angle low angle | ]
Feet & Leg Score low |
Fore Udder loose ]
Rear Udder Height low | ]
Rear Udder Width narrow ]
Udder Cleft weak ]
Udder Depth deep | ]
Front Teat Placement wide | ]
Rear Teat Placement wide ]
Teat Length short ]
ZOETIS WELLNESS TRAITS CDCB
Value Rel. % Value Rel. %

101 52 Mastitis 1.9 70 ]

100 45 Retained Placenta 0.4 67 [ ]

100 43 Metritis 2 67 [ ]

94 42 Hypocalcemia/Milk Fever 0 57

95 36 Ketosis 2.1 66 ]

87 35 Displaced Abomasum 0.1 70 ]

97 42 Lameness

97 36  Cow Respiratory Disease

96 30 Cow Abortion

95 41 Twinning

104 22 Cystic Ovary

N/A  N/A Heifer Livability 0.8 57 [

106 31 Calf Respiratory Disease

102 34 Calf Scours

93 38 Calf Livability

1.83
1.42
0.28
0.60
1.42
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Information for April 2, 2024, provided by the following:
Production: CDCB-Genomic; Type: CDCB/HA Genomic; Milking Speed: CDN Evaluation; Wellness: CDCB & Zoetis 04/24
Qualifies for export tothe E.U.
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